
TITUS COUNTY

QUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER, 2024

This report is designed to meet the requirements of Local Government Code, Title 10, Subtitle F, Chapter 2256known as the Public Funds Investment Act and Chapter 2257 known as the Public Funds Collateral Act.

These requirements are met by the following reports:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Checking, Money Market, and Other Accounts by Type of Account — Guaranty Bank
Certificates of Deposit by Type of Account—- Guaranty Bank
Accounts at Other Institutions
Pledged Securities - Guaranty Bank
Bank Monitoring

Aide) Wnbiece- A abemtutss
Dana Wallace-Applewhite, Titus ounty Treasurer
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